
          RFx No.-7000019814 
 

 

                                                  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE(2nd call) 
MSETCL invites online bids through SRM e-tender process for following tender specification. 

 
Sr. 
No.  
 

MSETCL invites online bids through SRM e-tender process from registered contractor’s agencies on 
Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 

1 Tender specification no.:- 2nd call SE/HVDC/RS/O&M/CHN/T-11/2020-21 RFx No.: - 7000019814 

2 Name of Work: Maintenance of Lawns, Plantation ,Grass Cutting ,weeds removal, branch cutting of trees 
& drain  cleaning in premises of HVDC Guest House & HVDC RTC under HVDC RS O&M Circle, 
Chandrapur . 

3  Tender available from:  
  Download of tender documents from   

11.05.2021 to 18.05.2021. 

4 Due date for online Tender submission on or before 18.05.2021 ; 15:00:00 Hrs. 

5 Tender Opening  (Technical) 18.05.2021, 15:05:00  hrs. if possible 
 

6 Tender  Opening  (commercial) 19.05.2021, 10:00:00 Hrs if possible 

7 Estimated Cost (Rs.) Rs. 7,61,808/- (Inclusive of all taxes) 

8 EMD Rs.7618/-(Refundable) 

9 Tender Fees Rs. 500 +Prevailing GST /-(Non refundable) 

10 EMD & Enquiry Fees Should be paid online ONLY (from 11.05.2021 to 18.05.2021.upto 15:00:00).  

11 Contact Person: - The Superintending Engineer 500KV HVDC RS O & M Circle, Chandrapur.    
1]Executive  Engineer (Admin)- 8554989477 
2] Dy. Executive Engineer– 8554993516 
Mail id-se4300@mahatransco.in 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 

  Superintending Engineer 
                                                                                                              HVDC RS (O&M) Circle, 
                                                                                                                                       MSETCL, Chandrapur. 
  


